ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框 160:160g
100:100g
260:260g
CARRIER TAPE
043:4.3mm HIGH
050:5.0mm HIGH
070:7.0mm HIGH
095:9.5mm HIGH
130:13.0mm HIGH
LEADFREE
TSW66-DQxxxCT-xxx-LF
DIP 180°
SERIES
4 PIN
TSW66-DQ130CT-xxx
TSW66-DQ095CT-xxx
TSW66-DQ070CT-xxx
TSW66-DQ050CT-xxx
TSW66-DQ043CT-xxx